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Qty. Part # Description List Price Unit Price Extended Price

50 C9200L-24T-4G-E Catalyst 9200L 24-port data, 4 x 1G, Network Essentials 2,560.00$               1,024.00$          $51,200.00
50 C9200L-NW-E-24 C9200L Network Essentials, 24-port license -$                         -$                    $0.00
50 CAB-TA-NA North America AC Type A Power Cable -$                         -$                    $0.00
50 PWR-C5-BLANK Config 5 Power Supply Blank -$                         

100 C9200-STACK-BLANK Catalyst 9200 Blank Stack Module -$                         

50 C9200L-DNA-E-24 C9200L Cisco DNA Essentials, 24-port Term license -$                         -$                    $0.00
50 C9200L-DNA-E-24-3Y C9200L Cisco DNA Essentials, 24-port, 3 Year Term license 820.00$                  410.00$              $20,500.00
50 NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment -$                         -$                    $0.00

6 C9200L-48T-4G-E Catalyst 9200L 48-port data, 4 x 1G, Network Essentials 4,415.00$               1,766.00$          $10,596.00
6 C9200L-NW-E-48 C9200L Network Essentials, 48-port license -$                         -$                    $0.00
6 CAB-TA-NA North America AC Type A Power Cable -$                         -$                    $0.00
6 PWR-C5-BLANK Config 5 Power Supply Blank -$                         -$                    $0.00

12 C9200-STACK-BLANK Catalyst 9200 Blank Stack Module -$                         -$                    $0.00
6 C9200L-DNA-E-48 C9200L Cisco DNA Essentials, 48-port Term license -$                         -$                    $0.00
6 C9200L-DNA-E-48-3Y C9200L Cisco DNA Essentials, 48-port, 3 Year Term license 1,505.00$               752.50$              $4,515.00
6 NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment -$                         -$                    $0.00
6 PWR-C5-125WAC= 125W AC Config 5 Power Supply 1,975.50$               987.75$              $5,926.50

6 C9300-48T-E Catalyst 9300 48-port data only, Network Essentials 9,915.00$               4,957.50$          $29,745.00
6 CON-SNTP-C930048E SNTC-24X7X4 Catalyst 9300 48-port data only, Network 1,137.00$               966.45$              $5,798.70
6 C9300-NW-E-48 C9300 Network Essentials, 48-port license -$                         -$                    $0.00
6 SC9300UK9-175 Cisco Catalyst 9300 XE 17.5 UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL -$                         -$                    $0.00
6 PWR-C1-350WAC-P 350W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 Power Supply -$                         -$                    $0.00
6 C9300-SPS-NONE No Secondary Power Supply Selected -$                         -$                    $0.00
6 CAB-TA-NA North America AC Type A Power Cable -$                         -$                    $0.00
6 C9300-SSD-NONE No SSD Card Selected -$                         -$                    $0.00
6 STACK-T1-50CM 50CM Type 1 Stacking Cable 118.20$                  59.10$                $354.60
6 CAB-SPWR-30CM Catalyst Stack Power Cable 30 CM 112.40$                  56.20$                $337.20
6 PWR-C1-BLANK Config 1 Power Supply Blank -$                         -$                    $0.00
6 C9300-DNA-E-48 C9300 DNA Essentials, 48-Port Term Licenses -$                         -$                    $0.00
6 C9300-DNA-E-48-3Y C9300 DNA Essentials, 48-port - 3 Year Term License 1,324.00$               662.00$              $3,972.00
6 NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment -$                         -$                    $0.00
6 C9300-NM-4G Catalyst 9300 4 x 1GE Network Module 638.00$                  319.00$              $1,914.00
8 PWR-C1-350WAC-P= 350W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 Power Supply Spare 768.00$                  384.00$              $3,072.00
8 NO-POWER-CORD ECO friendly green option, no power cable will be shipped -$                         -$                    $0.00
4 FAN-T2= Cisco Type 2 Fan Module, spare 354.00$                  177.00$              $708.00

2 C1000-8T-2G-L Catalyst 1000 8 port GE, 2x1G SFP 828.00$                  414.00$              $828.00
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2 CAB-16AWG-AC AC Power cord, 16AWG -$                         -$                    $0.00

150 GLC-SX-MMD= 1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module, MMF, 850nm, DOM 612.00$                  306.00$              $45,900.00
6 GLC-LH-SMD= 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP transceiver module, MMF/SMF, 1310nm, DOM 1,213.00$               606.50$              $3,639.00

$189,006.00

Prices are contingent on final pricing approval from Manufacturer
Quote provided based on specification provided by customer.  No workload validation has been done.
The terms and conditions subject to  http://www.cdw.com/content/terms-conditions/default.aspx
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